P T e,
OUITAW MIDGETS,

PRESENTED BY

TOYOTA

Clyde Martin Memorial Speedway
Saturday, Auguest 9, 2025
Xtreme Outlaw Midgets Presented by TOYOTA

Driver Registration 4:00pm - 5:15pm
Drivers Meeting - 5:30pm
Motor Heat/Hot Lap/Qualifying - 6:00pm
Racing to follow

ORDER OF EVENTS:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Xtreme Outlaw Midget Motor Heat & Hot Laps

Wingless 600 Micro Hot Laps

Xtreme Outlaw Midget Group Qualifying - Split groups - 2 laps
Junior Sprint Hot Laps

Opening Ceremonies

Xtreme Outlaw Midget Heats - 8 Laps

Wingless 600 Micro Heats - 10 Laps

Jr. Sprint Heats -
Xtreme Outlaw Midget Invert Draw

8 Laps

10 Xtreme Outlaw Midget Last Chance Showdowns - 10 Laps
11  Wingless 600 Micro Last Chance Showdown
12 Xtreme Outlaw Midget Feature - 30 Laps
13 Jr. Sprint Feature - 20 Laps
14 Wingless 600 Micro Feature - 30 Laps
PITS OPEN TO FANS

PRESENTED BY

TOYOTA

Work Area: (Turns 1 & 2)

***This is a provisional schedule and is
subject to change at any time without notice***

Driver Radio: 464.5500 Race Control: 451.9250

Text "Subscribe" to 704-368-4275 for all Xtreme nightly updates.
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Prepared By: Tyler Bachman
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